8:30 am
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:30
11:45
12:30 pm
1.00
1:45

2:15

2:30
3:00
3:40

4:00

LORD, TEACH US TO PRAY

Luke Tl

Lenten Day of Prayer 2021
for Diocesan Staff

Gather, Catch Up, & Mass
Session I: HELP ME PRAY
Discussion

Silence and personal prayer
Sharing

Lunch

Session 2: WHAT IS PRAYER
Silence and Personal Prayer
Discussion

Break

Session 3: HOW TO PRAY WITH THE BIBLE
Silence and personal prayer
Sharing: Graces of the Day

End of Day





