



LORD, TEACH US TO PRAY

Luke 11:1

*Lenten Day of Prayer 2021
for Diocesan Staff*

8:30 am	Gather, Catch Up, & Mass
9:45	Session 1: HELP ME PRAY
10:15	Discussion
10:45	Silence and personal prayer
11:30	Sharing
11:45	Lunch
12:30 pm	Session 2: WHAT IS PRAYER
1:00	Silence and Personal Prayer
1:45	Discussion
2:15	Break
2:30	Session 3: HOW TO PRAY WITH THE BIBLE
3:00	Silence and personal prayer
3:40	Sharing: Graces of the Day
4:00	End of Day